
WOMENS 140.0 RESULTS

Womens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 139.0 160.0

2 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.8 130.0

3 Kaylea  Roberts Goddard High School 135.1 130.0

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 136.0 130.0

5 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.9 120.0

6 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 140.0 115.0

7 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 133.0 110.0

8 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 139.4 110.0

9 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 138.0 95.0

10 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 95.0

11 Brynley Green Piper High School 139.9 90.0

12 Torrey Adams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.0 80.0

13 Eva Sewell Piper High School 136.6 80.0

14 Kylie Cox Piper High School 139.2 70.0

Womens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 139.0 265.0

2 Kaylea  Roberts Goddard High School 135.1 250.0

3 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.9 245.0

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 136.0 220.0

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 140.0 215.0

6 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 139.4 200.0

7 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.8 195.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 138.0 190.0

9 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 133.0 185.0

10 Eva Sewell Piper High School 136.6 185.0

11 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 165.0

12 Kylie Cox Piper High School 139.2 155.0

13 Torrey Adams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.0 105.0

14 Brynley Green Piper High School 139.9 0.0

Womens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 139.0 170.0

2 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 140.0 165.0

3 Kaylea  Roberts Goddard High School 135.1 145.0

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 136.0 145.0

5 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.9 135.0

6 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 133.0 130.0

7 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.8 125.0

8 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 138.0 125.0

9 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 125.0

10 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 139.4 125.0

11 Brynley Green Piper High School 139.9 125.0

12 Eva Sewell Piper High School 136.6 100.0

13 Torrey Adams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.0 80.0

14 Kylie Cox Piper High School 139.2 80.0

Womens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 139.0 595.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kaylea  Roberts Goddard High School 135.1 525.0 8

3 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.9 500.0 6

4 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 136.0 495.0 4

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 140.0 495.0 2

6 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.8 450.0 1

7 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 139.4 435.0 0

8 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 133.0 425.0 0

9 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 138.0 410.0 0

10 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 385.0 0

11 Eva Sewell Piper High School 136.6 365.0 0

12 Kylie Cox Piper High School 139.2 305.0 0

13 Torrey Adams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.0 265.0 0

14 Brynley Green Piper High School 139.9 215.0 0

Womens 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Olivia Schmidt Pittsburg High School 139.0 4.281

6 Kaylea  Roberts Goddard High School 135.1 3.886

15 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 136.0 3.64

20 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.9 3.574

23 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 140.0 3.536

29 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 132.8 3.389

38 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 133.0 3.195

40 ADDISON ANDERSON Basehor Linwood 139.4 3.121

44 Katrina Romesburg Pittsburg High School 138.0 2.971

48 Emma Gering Newton High School 138.2 2.786

54 Eva Sewell Piper High School 136.6 2.672

58 Kylie Cox Piper High School 139.2 2.191



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

61 Torrey Adams Kapaun Mt. Carmel 135.0 1.963

63 Brynley Green Piper High School 139.9 1.537


